
 
 
 

Revised August 5, 2008 

COLORADO PESTICIDE REGISTRATION - PESTICIDE APPLICATORS 
ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP 

Member Representing Term To Expire   
Mr. Byron Kunugi 
29548 CR 17 
Blanca, CO  81123 
(719) 379-3491; cell (719) 588-2668 
Fax:  (719) 379-2633 
E-mail:  deannak@fone.net 

General Public, Ag Sector 
 
 

February 9, 2009 

Ms. Sandra K. McDonald 
Extension Pesticide Education Specialist 
Dept. of Bioagricultural Sciences and Pest 
Management 
Colorado State University 
Ft. Collins, CO  80523 
(970) 491-6027 
Fax:  (970) 491-3862 
E-mail:  smcdonal@lamar.colostate.edu 

CO State Extension February 9, 2009 

Mr. Aaron V. Doussett 
CO Dept. of Public Health & Environment 
4300 Cherry Creek Dr. S. 
Denver, CO  80246 
(303) 692-3631 
Fax:  (303) 753-3629 
E-mail: Aaron.doussett@state.co.us 

CO Dept. of Public Health 
 

February 9, 2009 

 

Mr. Scott Armbrust 
Rid-A-Pest Exterminators, Inc. 
5228 S. Manitou Rd. 
Littleton, CO  80123 
(303) 798-2227; cell (303) 941-5581 
Fax:  (303) 738-3700 
E-mail: Slsasea@aol.com 

Commercial Applicator, 
Structural 

February 9, 2010 

Mr. Leonard D. Felix, Jr. 
Olathe Spray Service, Inc. 
PO Box 40 
Olathe, CO  81425 
(970) 323-5580 
Fax:  (970) 323-6238 
E-mail:  leonard@olathespray.com 

Commercial Applicator, 
Agricultural 

February 9, 2010 

Mr. Kelly Gouge 
Swingle Tree Company 
8585 E. Warren Ave. 
Denver, CO  80231 
(303) 306-3143 
Fax:  (303) 337-0157 Attn: Kelly 
E-mail:  kgouge@swingletree.com 

Commercial Applicator, 
Turf & Ornamental 

February 9, 2010 
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Revised August 5, 2008 

COLORADO PESTICIDE REGISTRATION - PESTICIDE APPLICATORS 
ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP 

Member Representing Term To Expire   
Mr. Eric Jessen 
Delta Conservation District 
690 Industrial Blvd. 
Delta, CO  81413 
(970) 874-5735, Ext. 111 
Fax:   
E-mail: brecco@tds.net 

General Public 
 

February 9, 2010 

Mr. Robert Talley, Jr. 
Busch Agricultural Resources, Inc. 
3515 Richards Lake Rd. 
Ft. Collins, CO  80524 
(970) 472-2342 
Fax:   
E-mail: robert.talley@anheuser-busch.com 

Qualified Supervisor 
Limited Commercial 
Applicator 

February 9, 2010 

Mr. Tina Booton 
Weed Division Supervisor 
PO Box 758 
Greeley, CO  81201 
(719) 539-3455; cell (719) 221-1482 
Fax:  (719) 539-7442 
E-mail:  Tbooton@co.weld.co.us 

Elected Public Applicators 
. 

February 9, 2011 

Mr. Gordon Hankins 
2774 Bradford Square 
Ft. Collins, CO  80526 
(970) 225-0396 
Fax:  (970) 225-2406 
Cell:  (970) 481-3297 
E-mail:  gordon.hankins@syngenta.com 

Formulator 
 

 

February 9, 2011 

Mr. Tim D’Amato 
Larimer Co Weed Manager 
PO Box 1190 
Ft. Collins, CO  80522 
(970) 498-5769;  
Fax:   
E-mail:  Tdamato@larimer.org 

Elected Public Applicators 
 

February 9, 2011 
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